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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 Kentucky, University of-KY 1:42.94 11NT
1) Seidt, Asia M 19 2) r:0.21 Winstead, Madison 19 3) r:0.26 Churman, Kayla 20 4) r:0.42 Whisenhunt, Meredith 21

23.1425.5029.03r:+4.91  25.27

    A2 Kentucky, University of-KY 1:43.13 4NT
1) Alexander, Bridgette K 21 2) r:+0.0 Bonnett, Bailey 18 3) r:0.12 McInerny, Haley 20 4) r:0.15 Fullenkamp, Nora 19

19.4129.3328.3526.04

    A3 Vanderbilt University-SE 1:44.34 2NT
1) Goldblatt, Johanna R 20 2) r:0.24 Hunt, Hannah 18 3) r:0.08 Sapienza, Breanna 21 4) r:0.43 Hamilton, Paige 18

24.1224.6429.70r:+5.76  25.88

    C4 Kentucky, University of-KY x1:46.56  NT
1) Nelson, Alex P 18 2) r:0.15 Hill, Jaclyn 17 3) r:0.23 Edelman, Lauren 18 4) r:0.58 Huffman, Olivia 18

24.0925.9229.22r:+5.23  27.33

    B5 Vanderbilt University-SE 1:48.97  NT
1) Hunt, Madeline J 21 2) r:0.24 Gordon, Lindsey 17 3) r:0.24 Bergmann, Lauren 18 4) r:0.24 Roob, Reagan 18

24.5727.0430.2427.12

    D6 Vanderbilt University-SE x1:51.75  NT
1) Chon, Eun Sol 20 2) r:0.10 Brown, Summer 22 3) r:0.16 Ellis, Brooke 18 4) r:0.11 Buchanan, Kaley 18

24.0126.8532.08r:+2.24  28.81

    C7 Vanderbilt University-SE x1:52.12  NT
1) Eaker, Madison R 20 2) r:0.11 Cha, Brenda 21 3) r:0.30 Sanchez, Namilla 19 4) r:0.19 Hornaday, Kate 21

24.6228.0231.68r:+4.20  27.80

    D--- Kentucky, University of-KY X1:52.18  NT
1) Skinner, Emma A 19 2) r:0.25 Petersen, Allie 20 3) r:0.33 Griesser, Hayley 18 4) r:0.20 Loheide, Sarah 19

24.6828.3630.6128.53

 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 211 Freriks, Geena 9:54.65 9NT
29.80 30.0629.8330.3930.5630.5430.04r:+0.81  27.94

29.8030.01 29.93 29.56 29.56 29.87 29.79 29.77

29.63 29.85 29.61 28.11

Kentucky, University of-KY 192 Galyer, Ali J 10:04.74 4NT
30.34 30.4630.4430.5730.5830.5530.23r:+0.85  28.27

30.2730.45 30.40 30.52 30.53 30.45 30.42 30.56

30.39 30.27 29.63 29.41

Kentucky, University of-KY 203 Painter, Kathryn M 10:12.51 3NT
30.52 30.7630.7830.6330.8830.8630.67r:+0.78  28.72

30.5930.68 30.89 30.82 30.78 30.78 30.79 30.90

30.76 30.80 30.76 30.14

Kentucky, University of-KY 214 Davies, Ann S x10:14.29  NT
30.87 30.7530.8131.0631.0031.1431.14r:+0.78  29.24

30.8930.73 30.89 30.49 30.68 30.77 30.82 30.78

30.83 30.76 30.81 29.83

Vanderbilt University-SE 185 Peacock, Saleh A 10:22.88 2NT
31.21 31.1531.0131.1430.9531.0730.69r:+0.83  30.04

31.3831.18 31.14 30.87 30.94 31.01 31.01 31.33

31.60 31.72 32.33 31.11

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Hernandez-Tome, Lara M 10:26.79 1NT
31.37 31.3031.2631.3430.9731.0731.10r:+0.89  29.46

31.7531.23 31.20 31.38 31.47 31.67 31.76 31.69

31.87 31.90 31.96 31.04
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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Neff, Payton B X10:19.72  NT
31.01 31.0331.0131.1931.0930.8130.57r:+0.92  28.32

31.2731.20 31.21 31.23 31.46 31.59 31.57 31.49

31.41 30.88 30.88 30.50

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Freeman, Rachael L X10:31.55  NT
31.58 31.7331.7531.6731.5031.4231.66r:+0.77  30.26

31.8431.84 31.90 31.60 31.65 31.73 31.66 31.67

31.65 31.59 31.74 31.11

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 191 Seidt, Asia M 1:49.01 9NT
27.5327.7827.80r:+0.74  25.90

Kentucky, University of-KY 182 Bonnett, Bailey A 1:51.63 4NT
27.8328.8828.54r:+0.74  26.38

Kentucky, University of-KY 213 Whisenhunt, Meredith G 1:52.15 3NT
28.3629.0828.39r:+0.79  26.32

Kentucky, University of-KY 204 McInerny, Haley B x1:52.20  NT
29.0228.8428.09r:+0.78  26.25

Vanderbilt University-SE 225 Brown, Summer K 1:55.38 2NT
30.0629.7028.80r:+0.78  26.82

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Buchanan, Kaley R 1:57.73 1NT
30.6730.2929.53r:+0.78  27.24

Vanderbilt University-SE 197 Halper, Sophie R 2:04.58  NT
32.1932.5431.11r:+0.73  28.74

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Denham, Lauren A X1:53.83  NT
28.1429.1229.28r:+0.83  27.29

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Kelly, Paige M X1:54.90  NT
28.9729.4329.30r:+0.79  27.20

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Loheide, Sarah E X1:55.78  NT
29.1129.8329.35r:+0.75  27.49

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Huffman, Olivia R X1:55.81  NT
29.7829.3629.63r:+0.74  27.04

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Lakes, Morgan A X1:56.51  NT
29.5729.9729.62r:+0.63  27.35

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Fullenkamp, Nora G X1:57.16  NT
30.0130.6529.82r:+0.73  26.68

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Willis, Tori C X2:00.81  NT
31.3931.1330.16r:+0.84  28.13

 
Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 211 Alexander, Bridgette K 55.41 9NT
28.3227.09

Vanderbilt University-SE 202 Goldblatt, Johanna R 56.42 4NT
29.0927.33

Kentucky, University of-KY 183 Nelson, Alex P 56.87 3NT
29.1327.74

Vanderbilt University-SE 204 Eaker, Madison R 58.00 2NT
29.5828.42

Vanderbilt University-SE 215 Hunt, Madeline J 58.51 1NT
30.0728.44

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Bergmann, Lauren J x59.36  NT
30.2129.15
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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 197 Skinner, Emma A 1:00.20  NT
31.1029.10

Vanderbilt University-SE 19--- Thorne, Bre M X59.34  NT
30.8028.54

Vanderbilt University-SE 19--- Beckwith, Mary E X1:01.93  NT
32.2629.67

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 221 Belli, Morgan S 1:04.02 9NT
33.70r:+0.75  30.32

Kentucky, University of-KY 192 Winstead, Madison C 1:04.03 4NT
33.54r:+0.70  30.49

Kentucky, University of-KY 173 Hill, Jaclyn F 1:05.69 3NT
34.93r:+0.76  30.76

Vanderbilt University-SE 174 Gordon, Lindsey S 1:06.52 2NT
34.92r:+0.73  31.60

Vanderbilt University-SE 185 Hunt, Hannah G 1:06.60 1NT
35.08r:+0.78  31.52

Kentucky, University of-KY 206 Potts, Alaina N x1:09.17  NT
36.51r:+0.83  32.66

Vanderbilt University-SE 217 Cha, Brenda S 1:10.16  NT
37.08r:+0.76  33.08

Vanderbilt University-SE 208 Chon, Eun Sol x1:11.14  NT
37.43r:+0.70  33.71

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Merriman, Lizzy G X1:06.56  NT
35.05r:+0.74  31.51

Kentucky, University of-KY 20--- Petersen, Allie K X1:06.63  NT
34.95r:+0.75  31.68

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 181 Edelman, Lauren B 2:03.54 9NT
33.0132.0331.05r:+0.69  27.45

Vanderbilt University-SE 212 Sapienza, Breanna M 2:05.80 4NT
32.6533.2031.99r:+0.68  27.96

Kentucky, University of-KY 203 Churman, Kayla M 2:06.18 3NT
32.0632.8231.60r:+0.85  29.70

Kentucky, University of-KY 204 Painter, Kathryn M 2:06.75 2NT
32.2233.0932.57r:+0.72  28.87

Vanderbilt University-SE 185 Ellis, Brooke N 2:06.90 1NT
32.6133.2132.08r:+0.79  29.00

Kentucky, University of-KY 216 Davies, Ann S x2:07.77  NT
32.9733.1132.69r:+0.75  29.00

Vanderbilt University-SE 197 Sanchez, Namilla S 2:14.94  NT
36.0135.3133.85r:+0.75  29.77

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Farley-Sepe, Kierston R X2:06.52  NT
33.6233.4531.69r:+0.86  27.76

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Kelly, Paige M X2:07.98  NT
31.9633.9633.07r:+0.76  28.99

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Denham, Lauren A X2:08.93  NT
1:06.7632.74r:+0.91  29.43

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Griesser, Hayley A X2:11.28  NT
34.1234.0833.47r:+0.81  29.61
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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Freeman, Rachael L X2:13.45  NT
34.1234.4033.74r:+0.75  31.19

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Neff, Payton B X2:18.07  NT
35.5835.8635.39r:+0.90  31.24

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 191 Seidt, Asia M 23.12 9NT
r:+0.72

Kentucky, University of-KY 192 Fullenkamp, Nora G 23.85 4NT
r:+0.81

Kentucky, University of-KY 193 Galyer, Ali J 24.19 3NT
r:+0.71

Vanderbilt University-SE 204 Goldblatt, Johanna R 24.41 2NT
r:+0.64

Kentucky, University of-KY 215 Freriks, Geena x24.45  NT
r:+0.72

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Roob, Reagan I 24.86 1NT
r:+0.69

Vanderbilt University-SE 217 Hornaday, Kate M 25.04  NT
r:+0.72

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 201 McInerny, Haley B 52.17 9NT
26.9225.25

Kentucky, University of-KY 182 Nelson, Alex P 52.45 4NT
26.8525.60

Kentucky, University of-KY 183 Huffman, Olivia R 52.67 3NT
27.4025.27

Vanderbilt University-SE 184 Hamilton, Paige E 52.75 2NT
27.4925.26

Kentucky, University of-KY 195 Winstead, Madison C x53.05  NT
27.6225.43

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Buchanan, Kaley R 53.48 1NT
27.5625.92

Vanderbilt University-SE 227 Brown, Summer K 53.67  NT
27.6825.99

Vanderbilt University-SE 188 Roob, Reagan I x53.79  NT
27.9025.89

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Loheide, Sarah E X53.72  NT
27.8425.88

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Willis, Tori C X55.99  NT
29.1626.83

 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 191 Galyer, Ali J 1:57.50 9NT
28.9130.1930.2128.19

Kentucky, University of-KY 212 Alexander, Bridgette K 1:58.87 4NT
30.1730.4230.0028.28

Vanderbilt University-SE 183 Bergmann, Lauren J 2:06.96 3NT
31.4132.7432.4730.34
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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 10  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 204 Churman, Kayla M 2:07.92 2NT
31.4532.9032.7130.86

Kentucky, University of-KY 195 Lakes, Morgan A x2:08.04  NT
32.0632.5132.1231.35

Vanderbilt University-SE 216 Hunt, Madeline J 2:08.25 1NT
32.1333.2533.1429.73

Vanderbilt University-SE 207 Eaker, Madison R 2:08.27  NT
32.3633.4432.6429.83

Vanderbilt University-SE 218 Hornaday, Kate M x2:11.29  NT
33.9133.8333.4330.12

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 221 Belli, Morgan S 2:17.05 9NT
35.2835.2734.8231.68

Kentucky, University of-KY 172 Hill, Jaclyn F 2:21.81 4NT
36.1136.5236.5932.59

Vanderbilt University-SE 183 Hunt, Hannah G 2:22.81 3NT
37.2336.7335.9832.87

Kentucky, University of-KY 194 Merriman, Lizzy G 2:23.71 2NT
36.6336.9236.5433.62

Vanderbilt University-SE 175 Gordon, Lindsey S 2:26.54 1NT
38.6038.0036.7533.19

Kentucky, University of-KY 206 Petersen, Allie K x2:27.55  NT
38.5638.0537.5433.40

Vanderbilt University-SE 217 Cha, Brenda S 2:32.38  NT
40.6139.3438.3034.13

Vanderbilt University-SE 208 Chon, Eun Sol x2:36.17  NT
40.9841.0939.2234.88

 
Event 12  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 181 Bonnett, Bailey A 4:57.59 9NT
30.31 30.4630.4030.1730.0030.1829.9027.23

30.20 28.74

Kentucky, University of-KY 182 Denham, Lauren A 5:01.73 4NT
30.71 30.4530.7430.5130.4130.3730.3928.31

30.64 29.20

Kentucky, University of-KY 213 Whisenhunt, Meredith G 5:02.91 3NT
30.70 30.5930.8430.7930.7130.8030.7727.97

30.21 29.53

Kentucky, University of-KY 204 Painter, Kathryn M x5:03.72  NT
30.62 30.4230.5230.7930.8730.8530.9828.51

30.35 29.81

Vanderbilt University-SE 185 Peacock, Saleh A 5:06.01 2NT
30.58 30.4230.4930.9731.1130.7630.7229.07

31.13 30.76

Vanderbilt University-SE 186 Hernandez-Tome, Lara M 5:10.38 1NT
31.36 31.5731.1731.3831.2231.4331.0929.28

31.62 30.26

Vanderbilt University-SE 197 Sanchez, Namilla S 5:10.44  NT
31.67 31.6731.6231.5831.3631.0930.6528.69

31.56 30.55
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UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 12  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Vanderbilt University-SE 198 Halper, Sophie R x5:25.06  NT
33.07 33.5233.3232.9032.8832.5732.2429.92

32.84 31.80

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Neff, Payton B X5:08.43  NT
31.26 31.0830.9430.6131.6431.5631.1228.81

30.96 30.45

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Farley-Sepe, Kierston R X5:08.83  NT
31.14 31.1931.1131.3031.4631.4931.0928.77

30.90 30.38

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Freeman, Rachael L X5:10.94  NT
31.15 31.1831.5331.4231.5231.2731.2629.86

31.04 30.71

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Edelman, Lauren B X5:13.39  NT
31.79 31.8431.5931.7231.6931.5531.1929.03

31.81 31.18

Kentucky, University of-KY 20--- Potts, Alaina N X5:16.81  NT
32.14 32.1831.5631.6532.0131.8731.7929.91

31.97 31.73

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Vanderbilt University-SE 211 Sapienza, Breanna M 56.12 9NT
30.2025.92

Vanderbilt University-SE 182 Hamilton, Paige E 58.25 4NT
30.6327.62

Kentucky, University of-KY 213 Davies, Ann S 58.60 3NT
30.7527.85

Kentucky, University of-KY 204 Churman, Kayla M 58.71 2NT
31.0527.66

Vanderbilt University-SE 185 Ellis, Brooke N 59.87 1NT
31.3928.48

Kentucky, University of-KY 216 Kelly, Paige M 59.92  NT
31.4828.44

Kentucky, University of-KY 197 Skinner, Emma A x1:00.50  NT
32.0528.45

 
Event 15  Women 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Vanderbilt University-SE 181 Bergmann, Lauren J 1:01.82 9NT
33.89r:+0.79  27.93

Vanderbilt University-SE 212 Cha, Brenda S 1:02.04 4NT
32.82r:+0.69  29.22

Vanderbilt University-SE 183 Ellis, Brooke N 1:02.11 3NT
33.20r:+0.72  28.91

Vanderbilt University-SE 174 Gordon, Lindsey S x1:03.70  NT
33.29r:+0.73  30.41

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Seidt, Asia M X56.48  NT
31.07r:+0.72  25.41

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Winstead, Madison C X58.32  NT
31.49r:+0.70  26.83

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Alexander, Bridgette K X58.53  NT
31.34r:+0.72  27.19

Kentucky, University of-KY 20--- McInerny, Haley B X59.22  NT
32.54r:+0.70  26.68



Lancaster Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:56 PM  10/4/2017  Page 7

UK W vs Vandy W - 10/4/2017

Results - UK W vs Vandy W

(Event 15  Women 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Kentucky, University of-KY 21--- Davies, Ann S X59.39  NT
31.6427.75

Kentucky, University of-KY 22--- Belli, Morgan S X59.65  NT
31.5728.08

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Edelman, Lauren B X1:00.62  NT
32.7727.85

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Lakes, Morgan A X1:00.66  NT
32.4928.17

Kentucky, University of-KY 17--- Hill, Jaclyn F X1:00.99  NT
31.9729.02

Kentucky, University of-KY 19--- Merriman, Lizzy G X1:01.87  NT
32.7229.15

Vanderbilt University-SE 20--- Chon, Eun Sol X1:02.29  NT
33.1229.17

Vanderbilt University-SE 18--- Hunt, Hannah G X1:02.60  NT
33.0229.58

Kentucky, University of-KY 20--- Petersen, Allie K X1:03.41  NT
32.0231.39

Kentucky, University of-KY 18--- Griesser, Hayley A X1:05.17  NT
34.7030.47

 
Event 16  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Kentucky, University of-KY 3:31.07 11NT
1) Galyer, Ali J 19 2) r:0.33 Kelly, Paige 21 3) r:0.41 Davies, Ann 21 4) r:0.22 Fullenkamp, Nora 19

24.79 52.3853.0525.4653.5125.8452.13r:+0.75  25.48

    C2 Kentucky, University of-KY 3:31.34 4NT
1) Bonnett, Bailey A 18 2) r:0.32 Whisenhunt, Meredith 21 3) r:0.04 Edelman, Lauren 18 4) r:0.22 Lakes, Morgan 19

25.24 53.0753.0025.3852.6224.9952.65r:+0.74  25.57

    B3 Kentucky, University of-KY x3:31.57  NT
1) Freriks, Geena 21 2) r:0.49 Nelson, Alex 18 3) r:0.47 Denham, Lauren 18 4) r:0.52 Huffman, Olivia 18

24.99 52.6853.3125.6152.7325.5752.85r:+3.83  25.81

    A4 Vanderbilt University-SE 3:32.57 2NT
1) Hamilton, Paige E 18 2) r:0.16 Goldblatt, Johanna 20 3) r:0.20 Brown, Summer 22 4) r:0.24 Sapienza, Breanna 21

25.01 53.5852.5425.1153.5225.3952.93r:+0.68  25.39

    B5 Vanderbilt University-SE 3:40.03  NT
1) Buchanan, Kaley R 18 2) r:0.26 Roob, Reagan 18 3) r:0.34 Hornaday, Kate 21 4) r:0.35 Hunt, Madeline 21

26.18 55.5356.3226.4453.6025.3654.58r:+0.79  26.42

    C6 Vanderbilt University-SE x3:43.91  NT
1) Hernandez-Tome, Lara M 18 2) r:0.27 Sanchez, Namilla 19 3) r:0.36 Peacock, Saleh 18 4) r:0.53 Halper, Sophie 19

27.90 58.3354.1025.5854.9126.5856.57r:+5.17  27.61

    D--- Kentucky, University of-KY X3:41.22  NT
1) Hill, Jaclyn F 17 2) r:-0.20 Loheide, Sarah 19 3) r:0.37 Willis, Tori 18 4) r:0.19 Potts, Alaina 20

25.80 54.9355.7626.7354.7826.2255.75r:+0.75  26.52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Kentucky, University of 187 2. Vanderbilt University 72


